WestBier Imports - British Columbia

European Artisinal and Craft Beer

St Feuillien
Product

Brune

Tripel

Tripel

Saison

Grand Cru

Grisette Blanche Bio
Quad

Noel

Abbaye Des Rocs
Product

Grand Cru

Triple Impérial

De Halve Maan

Product

Bruges Zot Blond

Straffe Hendrik Tripel

Straffe Hendrik Tripel Wild

Straffe Hendrik Quad

Straffe Hendrik Quad

Straffe Hendrik Heritage (wooden box)

De La Senne
Product

Brussels Calling
Bruxellensis
Jambe de Bois
Zinnebir

Bockor (VanderGhinste)
Product

Cuveée des Jacobins
VanderGhinste Oud Bruin

Kees

Product

American Barley Wine
Caramel Fudge Stout
Project BA White Wine
Proiect BA Coanac

Hanssens Artisanaal
Product

Oude Gueuze

Cassis

Tempest Brewing

Product

Mexicake

Mexicake Bourbon Barrel Aged

All the Leaves Bourbon Barrel Aged

Pohjala

Product

08

Bison in The Barrel Room
08 X

Plum BarleyWine
Virvatuli

Pime 00

Amager
Product

Hr Frederiksen
Macabre

All product ordered through BCLDB

http://ww

SKU

879460

577809

515270

653469

565416  Belgian Strong Ale
195110  Witbier

24037 Quad

375857  Belgian Strong Dark Ale
http://www.abbaye-des-rocs.com
SKU Style

505297  Belgian Strong Dark Ale
746156  Belgian Strong Dark Ale
https://www.halvemaan.be/en
SKU Style

732743  Belgian Pale Ale
337657  Tripel

872333  Wild Ale

254394  Quad

368654 Quad

377069  Barrel Aged Quad
https://brasseri be/?lang=en
SKU Style

294994  Saison

285216  Belgian Golden Ale
411090  Tripel

378307  Belgian Pale Ale
http://www.omervanderghinste.be,

SKU Style

87833 Sour Red/Brown

506089  Sour Red/Brown
http://www.brouwerijkees.nl/Home - English.html
SKU Stvle

569210  Barley Wine

258285  Imperial Pastry Stout

307909  Barley Wine BA Sauternes
307912 Imp Stout BA Coanac
https://www.lambic.info/Hanssens Artisanaal bvba
SKU Style

49709 Gueuze

278674  Cassis Lambic
https://www.tempestbrewco.com,

SKU Style

39985 Imperial Stout

39988 Barrel Aged Imperial Stout
39993 Barrel Aged Imperial Brown
https://pohjalabeer.com,

SKU Style

112920  Imperial Baltic Porter

441863  Barrel Aged Imperial Baltic Porter
261183  Barrel Aged Imperial Baltic Porter
261178  Plum Barrel Aged Barley Wine
261175  Imperial Braggot/Gruit

261167  Imperial Stout
https://www.amagerbryghus.dk/en,

SKU Style

336118  Imperial Stout

325642  Imperial Stout
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24
24
1
24
24
24
24
6

Qty/Case

12

Qty/Case
24
24
24
24
12
6

Qty/Case
24
24
24
24

Qty/Case
24
24

Qty/Case
24
24

Qty/Case
24
24
24

Qty/Case
24
24
24
24
24
24

Qty/Case
24
24

Vol
330
330
9 liter
330
330
250
330
750

750
750

Vol
330
330
330
330
750
750

<
X

330
330
330
330

330
250

Vol
330
330
330
330

375
375

330
330
330

330
330
330
330
330
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Vol
440
440

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle

Tvpe
can
can
can
can

Type
bottle
bottle

Type
can
can
can

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
can
can

ABV %

ABV %
10
10

ABV %

ABV %
6.5
6.5

8
6

ABV %
55
55

ABV %
115
11.5
1.4
9.1

ABV %
6
6

ABV %
1"
12.4
11.2

13.6

ABV %
10.5
14.2

Wholesale

$4.12
$4.27

$299
$4.08
$4.28
$3.12
$4.28
$10.61

Wholesale
$9.33
$9.33

Wholesale
$4.07
$5.27
$5.27
$5.27

$10.98
$24.02

Wholesale
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.29

Wholesale
$4.68
$3.61

Wholesale
$5.26
$5.26
$4.43
$4.43

Wholesale
$5.93
$9.23

Wholesale
$4.99
$6.99
$7.01

Wholesale
$5.99
$5.78
$5.80
$5.80
$5.09
$5.08

Wholesale
$6.29
$5.09

Status
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Status
Stock
Out of Stock

Status
Stock
Stock

Out of Stock
Stock
Stock

Out of Stock

Status
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

Status
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Status
Out of Stock
Out of stock

Stock

Stock

Status
Stock
Out of Stock

Status
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Status
Out of Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

Status
Out of Stock
Stock

Available

Available
2 cases left

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available
1 case left

Available

Available

2 cases left

2 cases left
3 cases left

Available

3 cases left


http://www.st-feuillien.com/
http://www.abbaye-des-rocs.com/
https://www.halvemaan.be/en
http://www.omervanderghinste.be/
https://www.lambic.info/Hanssens_Artisanaal_bvba
https://www.tempestbrewco.com/
https://pohjalabeer.com/
https://www.amagerbryghus.dk/en/
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